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Space experiment using mouse drawer system by Italian Space Agency

Yoshinobu Ohira, Naoya Nakai, Fuminori Kawano, Takashi Ohira, and Ryo Fujita

Osaka University, Toyonaka City, Osaka 560-0043, ohira@space.hss.osaka-u.ac.jp
Katsumasa Goto

Toyohashi SOZO University, Toyohashi City, Aichi 40-8511, gotok@sepia.ocn.ne.jp
Akihiko Ishihara

Kyoto University, Kyoto City, Kyoto 606-8501, ishihara@life.mbox.media.kyoto-u.ac.jp
Yasuharu Oishi

Kumamoto University, Kumamoto City, Kumamoto 860-8555, oishi@gpo.kumamoto-u.ac.jp
Masao Yamasaki

Fujita Health University, Toyoake City, Aichi 470-1192, yamasaki@fujita-hu.ac.jp

Chiaki Mukai, Masahiro Terada, and Masamichi Yamashita

Japan Aerospace Exploration Agency, Tsukuba City, Ibaraki 305-8505, mukai.chiaki@jaxa.jp
Toshimasa Ochiai and Jun-ichiro Gyotoku

Mitsubishi Heavy Industries, Ltd., Kobe City, Hyogo 652-8585, toshimasa_ochiai@mbhi.co.jp

Abstract: NASA announced that the space shuttles would be retired in the year 2010, and the
experiments in space environment using rodents were also going to be terminated. We,
therefore, lost any chances to perform the experiment using rats or mice, because JAXA also
decided to follow this plan unfortunately. However, we had an opportunity to participate in a
space-utilizing experiment organized by Italian Space Agency. Six male C57Bl/10 mice
(transgenic for bone study and wild type, n=3 each) were exposed to microgravity on ISS for 3
months, although only 3 mice returned alive to the Earth at November 27, 2009. The samples
obtained by Japanese scientists are brain, testis, and various muscles (Ohira, Osaka Univ.), spinal
cord (Ishihara, Kyoto Univ.), inner ear (Usami, Shinshu Univ.), and skin with hair (Mukai,
JAXA). The same samples will be obtained from the ground controls between February 9 and
12, 2010, at University of Genova, Italy. Further, other ground-based control studies (3-month
hindlimb suspension and exposure to 2-G followed by 3-month ambulation recovery) are under
going at Osaka University.
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